
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Fontana

Corsi

Bernabei

Bottegoni

Capitini

Romeggini

Solfanelli

Fogliani

Frittelli

Casavecchia

Monteverde

Monti

Ranocchi

Tronconi

Stella

Virgili

Pasqualini

Ruffini

Rossetti

Roselli

Capotondo

Marchetti

Baleani

Palmioli

Pauselli

Letizi

Genna

Ricciolini

Maranghi

Greco

Maramigi

Brughini

Santoni

Caprini

Bettini

Bertoldo

Giambenedetti

Renzi

Guazzaroni

Mancinelli

Torelli

Massimo

Marco

Simone

Damiano

Massimo

Carlo

Marco

Daniele

Simone

Luca

Marco

Emanuele

Marco

Giacomo

Silvio

Matteo

Andrea

Luca

Gianni

Paolo

Matteo

Maicol

Stefano

Enrico

Simone

Gianluca

Marco

Gabriele

Lucio

Rocco

Marco

Luigi

Lucio

Francesco

Davide

Paolo

Fabio

Renzo

Alberto

Alfredo

Alessandro

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas Alcedo)

Pesca Club Bastia

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Pesca Club Bastia

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Pesca Club Bastia

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Fishing Club Morrovalle (Maver)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas Alcedo)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

Pesca Club Bastia

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas Alcedo)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescasportivi Valfabbrica (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

Pescasportivi Valfabbrica (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas Alcedo)

7.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

18.5

19.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

21.5

22.0

22.5

23.0

23.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.5

26.0

26.0

2 - 4 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 -11 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2

7 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 2 - 5 - 4 - 2

7 - 4 - 1 - 4 - 1 - 1

1 - 3 - 7 - 4 - 2 - 1

4 - 1 - 3 - 3 - 6 - 1

1 - 1 - 6 - 4 - 6 - 1

8 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 8

3 - 3 - 4 - 1 - 9 - 4

1 - 9 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 8

2 -10 - 4 - 6 - 4 - 1

4 - 1 - 5 - 3 - 6 - 4

2 - 3 - 4 - 6 - 4 - 4

3 - 6½- 4 - 2 - 6½- 3

3 - 1 - 2 - 5 - 8 -11

8 - 6 - 1 - 3 - 7 - 2

4 - 8 - 2 - 1 - 5 - 7

11 -10 - 3 - 2 - 1 - 4

2 - 1 - 6 -11 - 4 - 7

7 -10 - 3 - 2 - 5 - 3

3 - 5 - 5 -10 - 2 - 5

4 - 4 -10 - 4 - 6 - 2

4 - 4 - 4 - 6 - 8 - 2

11 - 3 - 3 -11 - 1 - 3

7 - 1 - 6 - 2 - 6½- 6

3 - 2 - 7 - 6 - 6 - 5

5½- 6 - 3 - 3 - 5 - 7

5 - 6 -10 - 2 - 1 - 9

7 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 7 - 8

6 - 5 - 9 - 3 - 6 - 3

5 - 6 - 7 - 1 - 5 - 8

10 - 3 - 5 - 4 - 2 -10

3 - 7 -11 - 7 - 5 - 2

9 - 2 - 7 - 5 - 7 - 3

11 -10 - 1 - 1 - 3 -10

6 - 3 - 9 - 5 - 2 - 9

5 - 5 -10 - 4 - 7 - 4

4 - 8½- 9 - 5 - 5 - 3

10 - 9 - 7 - 7 - 1 - 2

1 - 8 - 6 - 5 -11 - 6

40,610

32,520

36,550

33,990

34,180

37,460

32,450

45,710

30,680

37,420

36,650

47,310

22,290

32,970

41,640

16,900

29,490

35,440

21,710

26,670

28,490

25,810

29,610

28,300

27,360

20,360

26,470

20,110

23,400

18,770

13,750

14,860

22,690

25,680

22,570

33,690

24,610

12,490

25,270

35,670

26,380

6

N.P.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

N.P.

6

6

N.P.

N.P.

6

6

6

6

N.P.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

N.P.

6

N.P.

6

6

6

6

N.P.
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Campo di Gara Bacino di Corbara
Data 24-09-2017
Società Organizzatrice Cormorano A.S.D.
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Orario
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Direttore di Gara
Simoneschi Giuseppe

Giudice di Gara
Corvelli Guido



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Tortaro

Fortuna

Mastice

Pescari

Sanchini

Meschini

Lilli

Rossi

Giovagnola

Bassani

Di Gioia

Tiberi

De Salvo

Paccaloni

Costarelli

Saraceni

Schiavoni

Brilli

Cancelli

Salvati

Rossini

Galmacci

Brocchini

Torzoni

Pernazza

Serpilli

Palmioli

Garbatini

Volpini

Pergolesi

Masciotti

Giorgioni

Lupi

Simoneschi

Cirilli

Castagnoli

Casagrande

Guazzaroni

Gori

Luchetti

Pieroni

Andrea

Fiorenzo

Remo

Daniele

Sauro

Tiziano

Andrea

Andrea

Gianni

Andrea

Luigi

Marcello

Alberto

Gianni

Alberto

Roberto

Federico

Stefano

Manuel

Dario

Fabio

Mirko

Davide

Simone

Walter

Luca

Roberto

Stefano

Andrea

Alberto

Danilo

Vanni

Alessio

Giuseppe

Federico

Enzo

Giuliano

Gianluca

Massimo

Andrea

Maurizio

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas Alcedo)

Pesca Club Bastia

A.S.D. Fishing Club Morrovalle (Maver)

Pescasportivi Valfabbrica (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Pesca Club Bastia

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Valfabbrica (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.S.D. Fishing Club Morrovalle (Maver)

Pescasportivi Valfabbrica (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.S.D. Fishing Club Morrovalle (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

27.0

27.5

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

30.0

30.5

30.5

31.0

31.0

31.5

32.0

33.0

33.5

34.0

34.0

34.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.0

35.5

36.0

37.0

38.0

38.0

39.0

39.0

41.0

42.0

42.0

44.0

11 - 7 - 6 - 4 - 5 - 5

7 - 8½- 7 -11 - 1 - 4

11 -11 -11 - 3 - 2 - 1

1 - 5 -11 - 8 - 3 -11

7 - 4 - 1 - 9 -10 - 7

2 -11 - 8 - 9 - 4 - 5

8 -10 - 9 - 3 - 4 - 4

9 - 4 - 4 - 7 -11 - 4

5 - 5 - 7 - 7 - 4 - 9

10 - 2 -10 - 8 - 3 - 6

11 - 5 - 4 -10 - 3 - 8

7 - 8 - 3 - 6 -10 - 6

1 - 8½- 2 -10 -11 - 9

9 - 8½- 5 - 7 - 4 - 6

3 -10 - 1 -10 -10 - 7

6 - 8 - 6 - 7 - 7 - 5

5½- 6½- 7 -10 - 7½- 5

5 - 7 - 5 - 6 - 9 -11

10 - 4 - 3 - 7 - 9 -11

9 - 2 -11 - 7½- 5 -10

11 - 2 - 5 - 8 - 8 -11

9 - 9 - 8 - 6 - 2 -10

10 -11 - 6 - 5 - 3 -10

5 -10 -11 - 1 - 8 -11

11 - 7 - 2 - 9 - 6 -11

8 - 2 -11 - 6 - 8 -11

6 - 3 -10 - 8 - 9 - 9

10 - 7 - 9 - 9 - 3 - 7

6 - 4 -10 -10 -10 - 5

11 - 5 - 5 - 8 - 8 - 9

5 - 7 - 8 - 7½- 8 -11

8 - 8 - 8 - 5 - 7 - 8

4 -11 - 8 -11 -11 - 3

11 -11 - 5 - 1 -10 -11

2 -11 -11 - 9 - 9 - 7

11 -11 - 1 -11 -11 - 5

6 - 8 - 8 -10 - 9 - 8

8 - 6 - 9 - 8 -10 -11

4 - 5 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 - 6 - 6 - 9 -10 -11

9 - 9 - 8 - 8 -10 -10

27,130

25,250

20,270

14,920

24,710

25,930

24,670

27,120

18,920

18,290

17,300

24,330

20,200

28,150

28,630

13,340

17,080

12,060

18,660

11,120

10,460

10,290

16,040

8,960

16,780

9,340

16,840

23,590

18,190

19,840

15,210

20,590

19,730

14,700

15,550

19,230

15,310

10,200

5,720

9,770

12,260

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

6

N.P.

6

N.P.

6

6

N.P.

6

N.P.

6

6

6

6

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

6

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

6

6

6

N.P.

N.P.

6

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

6

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

6
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Direttore di Gara
Simoneschi Giuseppe
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Peroni

Luciani

Corvi

Corvelli

Micantonio

Burzigotti

Gabbarrini

Giannetti

Falcinelli

Brocchini

Bianchini

Mancini

Moretti

Brunori

Trillini

Santi

Lucantoni

Rossi

Cappelletti

Scocco

Favaroni

Rossini

Scorpioni

Principi

Censini

Carcascio

Tombesi

Boni

Dari

Scorpioni

Cesare

Alessio

Massimo

Guido

Franco

Corrado

Alferino

Piero

Terenzio

Adriano

Maurizio

Fabrizio

Emanuele

Amerigo

Fabio

Marco

Andrea

Gianluca

Marco

Gian mario

Nicola

Fabio

Leonardo

Samuele

Luigi

Dario

Laerte

Emanuele

Gianluca

Leonardo

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Fishing Club Morrovalle (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S.

A.S.D. Fishing Club Morrovalle (Maver)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Maver)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Recanatesi Rossi Pesca (Rossi Pesca)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Orvietana A.S.D. (Colmic Stonfo)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Circolo Lavoratori Terni P.D.C.L.T. (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Marche 1960 (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

45.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

46.0

47.0

47.0

47.0

48.0

49.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

51.0

51.0

51.0

51.5

52.0

52.0

52.0

53.0

53.0

53.0

53.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

11 - 9 -10 - 9 - 9 - 8

11 -11 -11 -11 -11 - 2

2 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 - 2 -11 -11

2 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11 - 2 -11

10 -11 - 4 -11 -11 -10

11 -11 -11 -11 -11 - 3

3 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 - 3 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 - 6 - 9 -11 -11 -11

9 - 9 -10 -11 -11 -10

11 -11 -11 -11 -11 - 6

11 -11 -11 -11 -11 - 6

6 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11 -11 - 6

11 -11 -11 -11 -11 - 7

11 - 7 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11 - 9 - 9

11 -11 -11 -11 - 7½-11

11 -11 - 8 -11 -11 -11

8 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

8 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11 -11 - 9

11 -11 - 9 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 - 9 -11 -11

9 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

10 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -10 -11 -11

11 -10 -11 -11 -11 -11

9,480

9,840

6,260

4,960

4,170

2,000

12,010

9,700

4,900

3,570

7,670

6,492

13,010

9,870

3,160

2,380

7,460

1,150

6,980

2,800

5,800

2,530

880

6,970

2,900

1,540

580

2,160

1,880

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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